IEC materials  50  batches  6 months  5,000/- per unit  2,50,000/- 

Printed materials (Course materials  and 

reading materials) @.Rs.5000/- per batch  

x 50  batches   

50  batches  6 months  10,000/- per unit  5,00,000/- 

Soft ware cost  

50  batches  6 months   2,50,000/- 

TOTAL    24,00,000/- 

(Rupees  Twenty four    Lakhs   ) only 

Sheshadeb Rout 

Secretary, NEW INDIA 

Format of Technical Proposal
	Format of Financial Proposal